IPS Academy, Institute of Business Management and Research, Indore

(NAAC A++ Accredited, An UGC Autonomous institute Affiliated to Devi Ahilya University Indore)

Finance Committee

- (1) Dr. Vivek Singh Kushwaha: Director, IPS Academy, IBMR, Indore: Chairman
- (2) One senior-most teacher of the college to be nominated by the principal for two years: -
 - Dr. C.K. Goyal, Professor, IPS Academy, IBMR, Indore- Member
- (3) One person to be nominated by the governing body of the college for a period of two years: -
 - Dr. Shailesh Singh Thakur, Associate Professor, IPS Academy, IBMR, Indore-Member
- (4) Finance/Account officer of the Institute: Mr. Rajesh Badkul, Chief Account officer, IPS Academy, IBMR- Member
 Secretary